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Welding Gauge
Series 747

Features
Made of stainless steel

Specifications

Part No Range Graduation Accuracy Application

AC-747-018-01

2-12mm,
0-18mm,
4,5,6,7mm,
50°, 60°,
1.5,2,3.5mm

1mm,
1mm,
-,
-,
-

±0.5mm,
±0.5mm,
±0.5mm,
±1°,
±0.2mm

theoretical throat size (a),
leg height (b)
throat size,
angle of preparation,
thickness


